
Enhancing Patient Care

PROMO EXPIRESQ12026 PROMOCALL IN TO ORDER TODAY 

905-901-1579 MARCH 31, 2026

WWW.PENGUINHEALTH.CA
ORDERS@PENGUINHEALTHGROUP.COM905-901-1579

 LUNA WHITENING
 TAKE HOME KIT

 SciCan
OPTIM WIPES 33TB

ATLAS RAPID
INCUBATOR

100%
FREE

PH-SCI33W12

VISIT PAGE 05 VISIT PAGE 18 VISIT PAGE 1

BUY 12 BUY 24

 ATLAS SHIELD

CHEMICAL
INTEGRATORS
AT-4321

  HARVARD
  MULTICHROME COMPULES

 7100002
5X5ML

6+4 4+1

6+6

SMALLEST SIZE TYPE 5S - 
59MM X 15MM

7+3

DIA ETCH



Spend $1,000 per order Get a $50 Gift Card
Spend $2,000 per order Get a $150 Gift Card
Spend $3,500 per order Get a FREE B-Cure 
Curing Light! (Worth $699)
Spend $5,000 per order Get 2 FREE AMW Slow-Speed
Handpieces (Worth $800) or 1 FREE AMW High Speed
Handpiece! (Worth $800)

Spend $10,000 Get a FREE BEYES CanaView IntraOral
Camera (WORTH $1199)
Spend $20,000 Get a FREE PENGUIN i-Sensor 
(WORTH $4499!)
Spend $30,000 Get a FREE Dental Wall-Mounted X-Ray
(Worth $5,500!)
Spend $40,000 Get a FREE PT-A Air Polisher &
Ultrasonic Scaler! (Worth $8,000!)
Spend $60,000 Get a FREE Dental Chair Package 
(Worth $15,000+! - Installation & Freight Separate)

JOIN OUR

REWARDS PROGRAM

Can not be combined with other existing offers. Spending must 
be on products from our catalogues or promotions. Reward is 
distributed once target is reached. Program effective date July 
1st, 2024 [Can not be back-dated]. Any form of special-pricing is 
to the discretion of the representative and may disqualify. Must 
choose either per-order or annual rewards when processing an 
order. Taxes, shipping and handling costs cannot be part of the 
total spend. All other company terms and conditions apply.
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ATLAS RAPID INCUBATOR
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PENGUIN STERILIZATION 01

PH01980#REORDER CODE

SPORE TEST RESULTS IN
20 MINUTES! 
SET UP YOUR OFFICE ON
ATLAS RAPID TODAY!

Automate your data - no more human error
Ultra rapid results in only 20-MINUTES! - 
no more waiting around and extensive
quarantines 

SAVE
100%

$1499

BUY BACK PROGRAM

Trade-in your OLD Incubator and  Left-Over
Spore tests 

Get our brand new $1499-worth ATLAS Rapid
Incubator for free

Trade-In Your Old Incubator for a credit towards the new unit! 
Save up to 100%

4+1

REG$369.99/BX AX224
#REORDER CODE

CLICK OR SCAN to
 Watch the Video!

CLICK OR SCAN this 
QR Code for More

Information

NET $295.99/BX OF 50
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PENGUIN STERILIZATION 02

WHY MAKE THE SWITCH TO ATLAS RAPID? 
See the difference!

Test Duration

Result Receipt

Cost

Efficiency

Manual Automated Printout, minimizing human error

Ease of Use

Contamination
Control

Varies

Varies

Standard

Lower

Touch screen display for simple operation and
training

Lid-cover for spore tests to reduce contamination

30% less expensive than leading brands

Increased efficiency, more emergency patient
handling

Instrument Availability Limited due to longer test
time

Higher availability, fewer instruments needed

24 hours 20 minutes

Benefits 24- Hour System ATLAS Rapid  20-Minutes System

Varies (manual/digital) Automated Printout, minimizing human error

Varies

Varies

Standard

High

Touch screen display for simple operation and training

Lid-cover for spore tests to reduce contamination

30% less expensive than leading brands

Even higher effciency, more emergency patient handling

Test Duration

Result Receipt

Cost

Efficiency

Ease of Use

Contamination Control

Instrument Availability High Higher due to quicker test time

24 hours 20 minutes

Benefits Other Rapid Systems ATLAS Rapid  20-Minutes System
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PENGUIN STERILIZATION 03

ATLAS SHIELD
LABELLER 

ATLAS SHIELD 
LABELS

ATLAS SHIELDTM

BIOLOGICAL INDICATORS - 10 HOURS

AT
1092

BOWIE-DICK
TEST CARDS

ATLAS SHIELDTM

SMALLEST SIZE TYPE 5S - 59MM X 15MM
CHEMICAL INDICATORS

ULTRASONIC INDICATOR
ATLAS WASH - U - TEST

ATLAS

NET $16.99/ROLL

LABEL ROLLS
REG 19.99/ROLL OF 1000 REG$299.98/UNIT

2+2

REG$149.95/PACK OF 50

NET $74.97/PACK

6+4

REG$39.95/PACK OF 250

NET $23.99/PACK

1+1

REG$349.99/PACKOF 100

NET $174.99/PACK 

SAVE $400!

2+1

REG$189.99/BOX OF 100

NET $126.66/BOX

$49.99/HOLDER

BOX OF 50

PACK OF 250
PACK OF 50

BOX OF 100

COMBO! LABELLER & LABELS

2+1

25%
OFF

6+4 2+2

1+1

PH-AT5600REORDER CODEPH-AT1000REORDER CODE

AT-1092
REORDER CODE

AX-BD100
REORDER CODE

AT-AXCP90
REORDER CODE

PH-AT-50
PH-AT-01H

REORDER CODE

CLICK OR SCAN THIS QR 
Code to see Videos 

on Use

PROMO $225.98/UNIT
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PREVENTATIVE  DENTISTRY 05

LUNA WHITENING 
TAKE HOME KIT

LUNA WHITENING 
IN OFFICE PACK

LUNA DESENSITIZING 
GEL (10ML SYRINGE)
- STRENGTHENS AND REMINERALIZES TOOTH ENAMEL, REDUCING 
   SENSITIVITY AFTER WHITENING.
- PROMOTES ACTIVE REMINERALIZATION WITH FLUORIDES,
    CALCIUM, AND PHOSPHATE.
- EASY TO APPLY, EFFECTIVE FOR NIGHTTIME USE.
- CONTAINS SODIUM FLUORIDE TO BIND MINERALS TO ENAMEL.

ONE 40 MINUTE SESSION PATIENTS SEE A CHANGE OF 2-10+ 
SHADES WITH NO CUSTOM TRAYS.

2 WHITENING SYRINGES X 3ML - 30% CP/HP

SINGLE PATIENT KIT – 30% CP + 30% HP
OUR STRONGEST GEL YET! 

A NEW ADVANCED TAKE HOME TOOTH WHITENING 
SYSTEM WITH LED LIGHT TECHNOLOGY

SEND YOUR PATIENTS HOME
WITH A GLOWING SMILE!

INCLUDED
- 2  WHITENING SYRINGES X 5ML
- ACTIVATION LIGHT
-SILICONE TRAY 
- GUIDE & INSTRUCTIONS

NET $26.66/KIT

REG$39.99/PACK

4 + 2

PROFESSIONAL ADVICE
Dental Professionals - Select the right LUNA Whitening Concentration by assessing the patient’s oral health and sensitivity. Use a 
lower concentration (16% CP to 25% CP) for sensitive teeth and higher concentrations (35% HP) for faster results. Tailored 
treatments ensure safe, effective, and satisfiable whitening! (Devila et al, 2020)*

NET $19.99/SYRINGE

2+ 1

4+2

LUNA
GINGIVAL (GUM) BARRIER SYRINGE 
(3ML - TREATS 3 CLIENTS)

2+1

REG$29.99/SYRINGE

7+3
REG $109.95/KIT

NET $76.96

PH-LUNATHK
REORDER CODE

2 + 1
NET$33.32/SYRINGE

REG$49.99/SYRINGE
PH-LGBS3
REORDER CODE

PH-LTH1
REORDER CODE

PH-DG5S
REORDER CODE

LUNA WHITENING 
IN OFFICE FULL KIT

NET $79.99/KIT

REG$109.99/PACK

4 + 2

4+2

PH-MAXX
REORDER CODE

7+3

2+1

INCLUDED 3ML OF PRE-WHITENING PROPHY PASTE + 3ML 
OF POST CARE WHITENING GEL.



orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY

ENDODONTICS 06

2 + 1
NET$39.99/PK OF 4

REG$59.99/PK OF 4

2 + 1
NET$46.66/PK OF 6

REG$69.99/PK OF 6
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ENDODONTICS DENTISTRY 07

NET $126.66/ PK OF 2

REG$189.99/PK OF 2

2 + 1

NET $119.99/ PK

REG$179.99/PK

2 + 1

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 08

PENGUIN PRECISION TULWAR PENGUIN PRECISION 

SECTIONAL MATRIX SYSTEM KIT

MATRICE WEDGE REFILL MATRICE REFILL

COMPARES TO PALODENT 
MATRICE

COMPARES TO PALODENT RING 
MADE WITH NITI MATERIALS

MORE FLEXIBLE AND 
DURABLE THAN
COMPETITOR!

CAN BE DOUBLE-WEDGED

THE TIP ANGLED TO PROTECT RUBBER DAM

EASY TO INSERT AND REMOVE

SUBGINGIVAL MATRICES AVAILABLE!

COMPARES TO PALODENT 
MATRICE WEDGE

3.5mm

5.5mm

4.5mm

6.5mm

PRECISION EDGE SYSTEMS SPECIALS

PRECISION SYSTEMS

PENGUIN PRECISION EDGE KIT
RING REFILL
PENGUIN PRECISION EDGE

Large

Small

Medium

REG$699/KIT

50% OFF
 INTRO KIT A NET $83.32/ 1 BX

REG$124.99/BX

2 + 1

NET $39.99/ BX OF 100

REG$59.99/BX

2 + 1
NET $46.66/ BX OF 50

REG$69.99/BX

2 + 1

50%
OFF

2+1

2+1

1 PER BOX

BOX OF 100 BOX OF 50

CONTAINS:
100 MATRICES - 25 EACH

75 WEDGES - 25 EACH

UNIVERSAL RING

NARROW RING 

FORCEPS & 1 PIN TWEEZERS

3.5 mm - 4.5 mm - 5.5 mm - 6.5 mm

Small - Medium - Large

1
1
1

UNIVERSAL RING | PH-DMB0495
NARROW RING | PH-DMB0496 

SMALL/DARK BLUE | PH-DIW0903
MEDIUM/LIGHT BLUE | PH-DIW0902
LARGE/WHITE | PH-DIW0901 

3.5MM | PH-DMB0811
PRE-MOLAR - 4.5MM | PH-DMB0812
MOLAR - 5.5MM | PH-DMB0813
MOLAR W/EXTENSIONS - 6.5MM | PH-DMB0814

1
1

NET $349.50

PH-EDGEKIT
REORDER CODE
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 09

PENGUIN PRECISION PRO SYSTEMS SPECIALS

40%
OFF

2+1

2+1 2+1

1 PER BOX

CONTAINS:
100 MATRICES - 25 EACH
3.5 mm - 4.5 mm - 5.5 mm - 6.5 mm

75 WEDGES - 25 EACH
Small - Medium - Large

PRO RING (SMALL, MEDIUM,LARGE)

PIN TWEEZERS

FORCEP

3
1
1

SMALL/BLUE | PH-DMB0490
MEDIUM/ORANGE | PH-DMB0491
LARGE & WIDE/GREEN | PH-DMB0494 

3.5MM | PH-DMB1801
PRE-MOLAR - 4.5MM | PH-DMB1802
MOLAR - 5.5MM | PH-DMB1803
MOLAR W/EXTENSIONS - 6.5MM | PH-DMB1804

SMALL - YELLOW  | PH-DMB0508
MEDIUM - ORANGE | PH-DMB0507
LARGE - PURPLE | PH-DMB0506

PENGUIN PRECISION WEDGE GUARDS PRECISION PRO EZY CONTACT 

SECTIONAL MATRIX SYSTEM KIT

MATRICE WEDGE REFILL MATRICE REFILL

COMPARES TO PALODENT &
GARRISON

COMPARES TO GARRISON RING 
MADE WITH NITI MATERIALS

MORE FLEXIBLE AND 
DURABLE THAN
COMPETITOR!

EASY TO INSERT AND REMOVE NON-STICK COATING

COMPARES TO PALODENT 
WEDGE GUARDS

RING REFILL
PENGUIN PRECISION PRO

3.5mm

5.5mm

4.5mm

6.5mm

Small

Large

Medium

REG$899/KIT

40% OFF
 INTRO KIT A

REG$129.99/BX

2+ 1

NET $46.66/ BX OF 48

REG$69.99/BX

2 + 1
NET $59.99/ BX OF 50

REG$89.99/BX

2 + 1

BOX OF 50BOX OF 48

PENGUIN PRECISION PRO KIT

NET $539.40
NET $86.66/ BX OF 1

PH-PRECISIONPROKIT
REORDER CODE



orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY

RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 10

POP-ON COMPOSITE 
FINISHING DISCS

PRECISION 

COMPARES TO SOFLEX 
DISCS

COLOUR CODED
ADAPTIVE
EASY MANDREL ATTACHMENT

Course Medium Fine Super Fine

(M1053)

PH-M1053

PH-M1057 PH-M1058 PH-M1059 PH-M1060

PH-M1054 PH-M1055 PH-M1056

(M1054) (M1055) (M1056)

Course Medium Fine Super Fine

(M1057) (M1058) (M1059) (M1060)

REFILL 1/2”
85/PACK

REFILL 3/8”
85/PACK

MANDREL RA 
REFILL

PRECISION STEM 
POLISHING DISCS

3/ PACK
(PH01741)

MANDREL

STEM POLISHING DISCS

STANDARD   SHORT

COARSE MEDIUM FINE SUPER FINE

REG$69.99/PK

3 + 1

REG$69.99/PK

REG$44.99/PK

6+3

$39.99

40 DISCS (10/GRIT ) + 
2 MANDREL 

INTRO KIT

$69.99

100 DISCS (25/GRIT) + 
4 MANDREL

FULL KIT

3+1

NET $52.49

NET $46.66

PH-DPW0400
REORDER CODE

PH-DPW0400B
REORDER CODE

NET $35.99
4+1



WWW.PENGUINHEALTH.CO

GET O STAR CURING LIGHT FREE 
SAVINGS OF

 $1499

HARVARD COMPULES BOXES OR 
HARVARD BOND

BUY 20
GET O STAR CURING LIGHT FREE 

SAVINGS OF

 $1499

HARVARD SYRINGES
BUY 30

PH-WP-O-STAR
REORDER CODE
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 11

CLICK OR SCAN QR CODE FOR 
BROCHURES & RESEARCH!

MULTICHROME  
UNIVERSAL
COMPULES

MULTICHROME
UNIVERSAL
3G SYRINGE

BOX OF 20 COMPULES

20 COMPULES X
0.25G/PACK!

4+1 4+1

4+1 4+1

BUY MULTICHROME 
AND GET SPECIAL PRICE!

MULTICHROME 
UNIVERSAL FLOW 
SYRINGE PACK 2X1ML

MULTICHROME  
BLOCK N MASK
COMPULES

PH01855
REORDER CODE

PH01854
REORDER CODE

PH-7100007
REORDER CODE

PH-7100003
REORDER CODE

NET $151.99/PK REG$189.99/PACK NET $119.99/PK REG$149.99/PACK

NET $151.99/PK REG$189.99/PACK NET $103.96/PK REG$129.95/PACK

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 12

4+1

4+1

HARVARD ULTRAFILL COMPULES

HARVARD ULTRAFILL SYRINGE SPECIALS

CLICK OR SCAN QR CODE FOR 
BROCHURES & RESEARCH!

NET $151.99/PK

NET $119.99/PK

REG$189.99/PACK

REG$149.95/PACK

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 13

4+1NET $151.96/PK REG$189.99/PACK

4+1NET $119.99/PK REG$149.99/PACK

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE



PACK OF 4 SYR
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 14

ORDER DETAIL
1 g Syringe, 12 Needle Tips 7081550

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE

PACK OF 1 SYR

3+1
NET $168.75/PK

REG$225/PACK

2+1
NET $73.66/PK

REG$109/PACK



3+1
NET  $172.50

REG $229.99

3+1
NET  $281.99

REG $375.99

3+1
NET  $187.49

REG $249

3+1
NET  $299.25

REG $399

orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 15
HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE
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Dual cure core build-up 
and post cementation composite

Harvard ZirconCore

Excellent consistencies for both indications

:

core build-up and post cementation
“Cuts like dentin“
Very good mechanical properties for
permanent restorations
Contains a substantial amount of Nano-zirconia
Fluoride release
Thixotropic properties
Very good radiopacity
Self-mixing material with the
Minimix syringe

For optimal results, use with 
Harvard InterLock® ONE /
Harvard InterLock® ONE Self Cure Activator
or with Harvard Bond SE Dual

Grinding without grooves.

Excellent
mechanical
properties 

in all
curing 
modes.

Harvard 
ZirconCore

1+1
NET  $94.99

REG $189.99

1+1
ORDER INFORMATION

SHADE A2 - 5ML PACK

SHADE A3 - 5ML PACK

PH-7083599
REORDER CODE - A2

PH-7083600
REORDER CODE - A3

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE
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PENGUIN STERILIZATION 17

GS - STERILIZATION POUCHES
CLASS 4 SELF-SEALING�

BARRIER FILM ROLL
CLEAR & BLUE

CLEAR 

1 MINUTE KILL TIME
160/CAN

NEW HALYARD
WRAPS

INTRODUCING

SMS STERILIZATION WRAP

2.75" X 10"
3.5" X 10"
3.5" X 6.25"
5.25" X 11"

$ 12.99
$ 12.99
$ 11.99
$24.99

$ 9.09
$ 9.09
$ 8.39
$17.49

200/BOX - DUAL INDICATOR

12X12 $79.95
$116.49
$168.95
$224.99

PH-D31212 $71.95
$104.84
$152.05
$202.49

PH-D31515
PH-D32020
PH-D32424

15X15
20X20
24X24

500
500
500
500

SIZE PRICEBOX #REORDERS

HB CSR WRAP
INTRODUCING

$89.99
$149.99
$198.99

15X15
20X20
24X24

500
500
500

SIZE PRICEBOX #REORDERS 10% DISCOUNT

OPTIM OS1 WIPECHEETA

PROMO 3+1

REG$27.99/ROLL

NET $20.99/ROLL

10% DISCOUNT

$80.99
$134.99
$179.09

3+1

PROMO 7+3

BUY 12
NET$17.99/can

BUY 24
NET $14.99/can

PH-BF02C
REORDER CODE

PH-OS1CA-W12
REORDER CODE

WORKS WITH ALL WASHERS
 SUCH AS HYDRIM, MIELE 
AND MORE

ATLAS WASHER TEST INDICATOR

AT
LA

S

50 INDICATOR + 
HOLDER

$199

STARTER KIT

$189.99
2+1 PROMO

NET $126.66

REFILL 50/PACK

PH-ATWSK-50

REORDER CODE

PH-ATWR

REORDER CODE
#REORDER CODE

GS POUCHES

GS POUCHES

#SIZE REG. NET.

PH-HBCSR1515

PH-HBCSR2020

PH-HBCSR2424
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PENGUIN STERILIZATION 18

OPTIM® 33 TB SURFACE
WIPES 

SURFACE DISINFECTANT

OPTIM 33TB LIQUID
4L

5L BAG IN BOX

5L BAG IN BOX
MICRYLIUM LINES - 5L PENGUIN LIQUID 

HANDSOAP

GERMINOL RTU
4L BOTTLE

4L BOTTLE

ASEPTIC TRANSPORT SOLUTION
MICRYLIUM BIO MERS

BUY 24

BUY 12

NET$15.95/CAN OF 160 WIPES

NET$18.95/CAN OF 160 WIPES

BUY 4

REG$59.99L/BTL

NET $49.49/BTL

10% DISCOUNT

REG$99.95/1 BX

NET $89.93/BX

BUY 4

REG$59.99/1 BTL

NET $39.99/BTL

REG$119.95/1BX

NET $109.95/BX

REG$39.99/BTL

NET $25.96/BTL

10% DISCOUNT 35% DISCOUNT

CAN OF 160 WIPES

BUY 12 BUY 24

BUY 4

BUY 4
SAVE
10%

35%
DISCOUNT

SAVE
10%

PH-SCI33W12
REORDER CODE

PH-02-MERS-005
REORDER CODE

PH-GERRTU-4L
REORDER CODE

PH-03-BLUE-005
REORDER CODE

PH-PHS-4L
REORDER CODE

PH-SCI334X4
REORDER CODE



Developed by Dentists, 
Inspired by Years 
of Clinical Experience

Trusted, esthetic and affordable dental crowns endorsed by top dentists for 

making your kid’s perfect smile last forever. 

Acero ES and ES Light Esthetic Anterior Pediatric Crowns

Acero3S Posterior Crowns

AceroXT Original Crowns

www.acerocrowns.com

-  Acero XT original  al l  metal  crowns are available
  in the standard 48 molar sizes and 36 anterior sizes. 

ACERO STAINLESS STEEL CROWNS

Acero Narrow Molar Crowns

www.acerocrowns.com

20+10
NET $36.66/BX

REG $54.99/BX

ACERO CROWN ADVANTAGE
Simplified universal numbering sysytem crown label 
corresponf to tooth number
Surgical-grade 316 stainless steel
User Friendly tray layout
Secure traycase

GET FREE HOLDER WITH 30
BOXES OF CROWNS

orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY

PEDIATRIC CROWNS 19
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PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 20

HB 250
POWDER FREE  |  LATEX FREE | NON STERILE
NITRILE EXAM GLOVES

NITRILE GLOVE

BLUEBERRY NITRILE GLOVES

NITRILE GLOVES

S M L

INTCO BLACK
LATEX EXAM GLOVES - 5MIL

XS S M L

S M L XL

S M L XL

RONCO SILKTEX

HALYARD AQUASOFT

PRI-MED

XS S M L

7+3

REG$31.98/BOX OF 300

NET $22.39/BOX

6+4

REG$24.99/BOX OF 300

NET $14.99/BOX

6+4

REG$12.85/BOX OF 100

NET $7.71/BOX

7+3

REG$16.99/BOX OF 100

NET $11.89/BOX

7+3

REG$29.99/BOX OF 200

NET $20.99/BOX

BOX OF 250

BOX OF 100 BOX OF 100

BOX OF 250

BOX OF 300

6+4

XS S

M L

7+3

6+4

7+3

7+3

PH-HA-300M
REORDER CODE

PH-HA-300L
REORDER CODE

PH-HA-300XS
REORDER CODE

PH-HA-300S
REORDER CODE

XS S

M L
SK-819M

REORDER CODE

SK-819L
REORDER CODE

PH-MT-819XS
REORDER CODE

SK-819S
REORDER CODES M

L XLPH-ADV100LB
REORDER CODE

PH-ADV100XLB
REORDER CODE

PH-ADV100SB
REORDER CODE

PH-ADV100MB
REORDER CODE

NITRILE GLOVES
INTCO

S M L XL

10+10

REG$10.50/BOX OF 100

NET $5.25/BOX

BOX OF 100
10+10

S M

L XL
SY-100L

REORDER CODE

SY-100XL
REORDER CODE

SY-100S
REORDER CODE

SY-100M
REORDER CODE

S M

L XL
PM6-2808
REORDER CODE

PM6-2809
REORDER CODE

PM6-2806
REORDER CODE

PM6-2807
REORDER CODE
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ZB6LLC (Z856L/018C) ZB2MLC (Z882/014C)

ZALL3SC (Z801L/014C) ZC12SSNC (Z830/010C)

CYCLONE ZIRCONIA CUTTING DIAMOND FOR
CROWN & ENDO ACCESS

$89.99/PACK OF 5

NET $251.32/ PK

NET $71.99/ PK

REG$376.99/PK

2 + 1

HEALTH CANADA

MDALL: 109285
LICENSE

4+1
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BRONX
AIR WATER SYRINGE TIPS

ZEN
SALIVA EJECTORS
CLEAR WITH WHITE TIP

WHITE TIP

CLEAR WITH BLUE TIP

CURVED UTILITY
#412 SYRINGE 12CC

LEO 

CHEETA PROPHY CUPS MILO

DENTAL BIBS

LATCH TYPE
CHE-PCLS-BL    SOFT - BLUE
CHE-PCLS-PI     SOFT - PINK

PURPLE

PURPLE

REN™ TRAY COVER
MIXING TIPS

PRE-BENT APPLICATOR TIPS

BLUE 
HB TIPS

CHEETA HEADREST 
COVER
CASE OF 500 - 10X13

SNAP-ON
CHE-PCSOS-B  SOFT - BLUE 18 GAUGE - PINK | REORDER | MIL-2387 

20 GAUGE - BLACK | REORDER | MIL-2388
22 GAUGE - GREY | REORDER | MIL-2389 
25 GAUGE - BLUE | REORDER | MIL-2390

INTRAORAL TIPS YELLOW | REORDER | 100-0060
INTRAORAL TIPS CLEAR | REORDER | 100-0059

REGULAR | REORDER | KAI-2304 
FINE | REORDER | KAI-2302  
SUPERFINE | REORDER | KAI-2301

KAI MARK 3MICRO APPLICATORS
INTRAORAL MIXING TIPS

BLUE - 1:1 - REORDER CODE - 100-1418
PINK - 5.0MM - 100-1417 - REORDER CODE - 100-1417
YELLOW - 4.2MM - REORDER CODE - M3100-1412
PURPLE - 7.5MM - REORDER CODE - M3100-1416
M3 HIGH PERFORMANCE MIXING TIPS 
(GREEN - 6.5MM - HEAVY BODY & BITE REGISTRATION)

- REORDER CODE - PH-100-1413

4+2

REG$44.90/PK OF 250

NET $29.94/PACK

3+1

3+1

REG$44.99/PK OF 250

NET $33.74/CASE

3+1

REG$53.99/CASE

NET $40.49/CASE

3+1
REG$34.95/BOX OF 400
                                                     4 TUBES OF 100

NET $26.21/BOX

NET $26.24/PACK

3+1

SCREW TYPE
CHE-PCS-BL  SOFT - BLUE
CHE-PCS-PI  SOFT - PINK

NET $24.74/PACK

3+1
NET $14.99/PACK

3+1

REG$36.99/CASE OF 1000

NET $27.74/CASE

10% DISCOUNT

REG$32.99/BOX

NET $29.69/BOX

4+1

REG$13.99/BAG OF 100

NET $11.19/BAG

8+2

REG$5.95/PK OF 100

NET $4.76/PACK

BUY 4

REG$34.99/PK OF 50

NET $29.99/BAG

20% DISCOUNT

REG$34.99/PACK OF 100

NET $27.99/PACK

PACK OF 250

PACK OF 500 CASE OF 1000

BOX OF 400 PACK OF 100

PACK OF 100

PACK OF 50

PACK OF 144
PACK OF 144PACK OF 144

4+2

8+2

BUY 4

10%
DISCOUNT

3+13+1

3+1

3+1

3+1

3+1 3+1

4+1

20%
DISCOUNT

REG$19.99/PACK REG$34.99/PACK REG$32.99/PACK 

BRO-2381
REORDER CODE

PH00019

REORDER CODE

PH-CHE-PCLS-PI

REORDER CODE

PH-CHE-PCS-BL
REORDER CODE

PH00020
REORDER CODE

PH-CHE-PCSOS-8

REORDER CODE

PH-LEOLAV
REORDER CODE

BLUE WHITE

PH00011
REORDER CODE

PH00010
REORDER CODE

REN-2386
REORDER CODE

ZEN-2384
REORDER CODE

BLUE TIP

ZENCB100
REORDER CODE

100-5212
REORDER CODE
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25 GAUGE LONG - RED 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400033
25 GAUGE SHORT - RED 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400041
27 GAUGE LONG - PLASTIC HUB - YELLOW 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400058
30 GAUGE EXTRA SHORT 1/2" BLUE | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400173
27G SHORT 3/4" - PLASTIC HUB | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400066
30 GAUGE SHORT - PLASTIC HUB - BLUE 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400074

MARK3 GENERAL PURPOSE 
ULTRASONIC SOLUTION 4L

BIOENZYMATIC 
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

HELIX™ T-STYLE LIGHT 
HANDLE COVER

83036 64 TABLETS/BOX

CLEANER 4L  

BM6000 
EVACUATION SYSTEM 

CHEETA TRAY SLEEVES PLASTIC
10.5"X14"

27-1/2" X 24" 700MM X 610MM

HB - FULL CHAIR 
COVER ON ROLL

MONOJECT DENTAL
NEEDLES - PLASTIC

HB - HALF CHAIR 
COVER ON ROLL

20% DISCOUNT

REG$44.99/JUG

NET $35.99/JUG

10% DISCOUNT

REG$64.99/JUG

NET $58.49/JUG

BUY 3+

REG$36.99/BOX

NET $29.99/BOX

BUY 3+

REG$64.99/ROLL

NET $58.49/ROLL

10% DISCOUNT

REG$49.99/BOX

NET $44.99/BOX

4+1

REG$64.99/BOX

NET $51.99/BOX

3+1

3+1

REG$19.95/BOX OF 500

NET $14.96/BOX

REG$24.99/BOX OF 100 NDL

NET $18.74/BOX

BOX OF 500

BOX OF 500
BOX OF 225

BOX OF 100

20%
DISCOUNT 4+1

10%
DISCOUNT

10%
DISCOUNT

10%
DISCOUNT

3+1

BUY 3+

3+1

PH-100-0092
REORDER CODE

PH01680
REORDER CODE

HEL-2308
REORDER CODE

PH00035
REORDER CODE

FS-5012
REORDER CODE

HA-5011
REORDER CODE

M3100-7640
REORDER CODE
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NON WOVEN SPONGE -
GAUZE - 2X2

COTTON TIPPED APPLICATORS
BOX OF 1000

1-1/4" | REORDER | 100-5500 | $64.95
3-1/2" X 4-3/8" | REORDER | 100-12300 | $94.99 

 5" X 5" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800520

25G GAUGE RED 1-1/4" SHORT | REORDER | PH01820
25G GAUGE RED  LONG | REORDER | PH01818
27G GAUGE YELLOW 1-1/4" - SHORT | REORDER | MDT8881401064

 27G GAUGE YELLOW LONG - SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401056
 30G GAUGE BLUE SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401072

 5" X 5" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300520
 6" X 6" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800615
 6" X 6" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300615

2-3/4" X 3-5/8" | REORDER | 100-12200 | $94.99 

2-1/8" - 5501 | REORDER |100-5501 | $64.95
1-7/8" | REORDER | 100-5503| $64.95
3-3/4" | REORDER | 100-5505 | $64.95
1.5" | REORDER | 100-5509 | $64.95

REVERSE CUTTING NEEDLE - 12/BOX

EVACUATION TRAPS DAM ISODAM NON-LATEX
COVIDIEN MONOJECT DENTAL 
NEEDLES - 100

NON WOVEN SPONGE -
GAUZE - 4X4

PREMIUM DENTAL ROLL - SIZE 2  PAPER CUP CASE OF 1000

551B  C6 4-0 27”

553B C7 3-0 27”

554B C6 3-0 27”

555B C7 2-0 27” 

591B C6 4-0 18”

592B C6 3-0 18” 

594B C31 3-0 18”

596B C3 5-0 18”

LOO551B 

LOO553B

LOO554B

LOO555B

LOO591B

LOO592B

LOO594B 

LOO596B 

525B C6 3-0 18” 

544B C26 4-0 18” 

557B C6 5-0 27”

558B C6 4-0 18”

559B C6 4-0 27”

560B C6 3-0 27”

563B C17 5-0 18” 

595B C3 4-0 18” 

LOO525B

LOO544B

LOO557B 

LOO558B 

LOO559B 

LOO560B 

LOO563B 

LOO595B 

SIZES & REORDER NUMBERS

AVA™

ODINCHEETA HUNTER™ CHEETA

DISPOSABLE

LOOK SUTURES

4D RUBBER MONOJECT DENTAL
NEEDLE - METAL

4+2

NET $39.96/CASE

REG$59.95/CS OF 5000

4+2

NET $43.32/CASE

REG$64.99/CS OF 2000

3+1

NET $7.46/CASE

REG$9.95/CS OF 1000

2+1

NET $23.30/CASE

REG$34.95/CS OF 2000

BUY 3+

NET $39.99/CASE

REG$46.99/CS OF 1000

4+1

NET $35.99/BOX

REG$44.99/BOX NET $21.99/BOXREG$26.99/BOX

400 METAL HUB
 

 

SIZES & REORDER NUMBERS

STARTING FROM $64.95

6” 3”

CASE OF 5000 CASE OF 2000
CASE OF 2000

PLAIN GUT REVERSE CUTTING CHROMIC GUT REVERSE CUTTING

4+1

2+1

BUY 3+
4+24+2

PH00007
REORDER CODE

AVA-2313
REORDER CODE - 3”

AVA-2312
REORDER CODE - 6”

ODI-2352
REORDER CODE

HUN-2361
REORDER CODE

PH-CHE-PC50-PC

REORDER CODE

$56.99/BOX
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LIGHT BODY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3010 17OZ MINT | REORDER | PH-100-1612
 17OZ BUBBLE GUM | REORDER | PH-100-1613
STRAWBERRY 17OZ. | REORDER | 100-1614

LIGHT BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3011

REGULAR SET 300ML BASE & 300ML CATALYST | REORDER | 100-3010

REORDER | PH-100-3000

FAST SET  | REORDER | 100-3011

REGULAR SET | REORDER | PH-0218
FAST SET | REORDER | 100-0219

MEDIUM BODY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3012
MMEDIUM BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3013
HEAVY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES| REORDER | PH01985
HEAVY BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES| REORDER | 100-3015

Light Body, Medium Body Available in Reg or Fast Set
4 X 50ML CARTRDGES

2 X 50ML CART. + 
MIXING TIPS

300 ML EACH BASE 
AND CATALYST

10 ML 
BOTTLE

(VINYL POLYSILOXANE)

WORK TIME: 1 MINUTE 
INTRA ORAL SET TIME: 1 MINUTE

FAST SET - 50ML CARTRIDGE - 8 CARTRIDGES -
MINT FLAVOUR - PINK COLOUR - COMPARES 
TO ALGINOT

VPS IMPRESSION MATERIAL MARK 3 APF FLUORIDE 
GEL 17OZ

BITE REGISTRATION MATERIAL

VPS PUTTY

VPS TRAY ADHESIVE

ALGINATE ALTERNATIVE

NET $53.99/BOX

BUY 2

REG$149.95/EACH

BUY 2

BUY 3+

NET $119.90/EACH

BUY 3+

REG$24.99/EACH

NET $19.99/EACH

BUBBLE GUM GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1580
MINT GEL 1OZ - 1584 | REORDER | M3100-1584
PINA COLADA GEL 1OZ  | REORDER | M3100-1585
CHERRY GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1581

JAR - 340ML/12OZ - MINT - COARSE| REORDER | PH-24-04077
340 ML MEDIUM MINT| REORDER | KEY24-08177M
340ML/12OZ - BUBBLE GUM - FINE| REORDER | PH-24-10877STRAWBERRY GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1586

1.23% FLUORIDE ION GELATO 

TOPICAL ANESTHETIC GEL ENDO 
ICE

KEYSTONE PROPHY 
PASTE - 340G

BUY 3

NET $9.90/EACH

REG$12.95/EACH

4+1

NET $35.99/CAN

REG$44.99/CAN

BUY 3

NET $21.90/EACH

REG$24.99/BOX

BUY 3
4+1 BUY 3

PH01836

REORDER CODE

PH-100-9010
REORDER CODE

DIA ROOT
BIO SEALER

DIA ETCH

6+6

3+1
BUY 3+1

REG$128.99/EACH

NET $96.74/EACH

6+6

REG$49.99/EACH

NET $24.99/EACH

PH-1003-701
REORDER CODE

A2001-3103
REORDER CODE

#A2001-3101 ECONO PACKAGE
CONTAINS: 5 SYRINGES X 5 ML + 
20 DISPOSABLE TIPS

REG $59.99/BOX10% Off

NET $44.99/BOXREG $49.99/BOX10% Off

NET $71.99/BOX

NET $20.69/BOX

REG $79.99/BOX

REG $22.99/BOX

10% Off

10% Off



AIR POLISHER & 
ULTRASONIC SCALER

TM

PROPHYLAXIS POWDERS

Sodium Bicarbonate
(Supra - 65um)

Glycine
(Sub & Supra - 25um)

FAST GENTLE MINI

MOBILE 
CART

SPECIAL

$989/UNIT

CLICK OR SCAN THIS QR CODE FOR 
VIDEOS AND RESOURCES!

Elevate your practice today!

Financing For 
24 months

$369.98/MONTH
*terms and conditions apply

GET 20 POWDER
BOTTLES FREE

PROMO

O%

PH01992
REORDER CODE

PH-WP-MC
REORDER CODE
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P33 TIP P50R TIP P56 TIP P59 TIP E60 TIPP50L TIP

WOODPECKER 
GENTLE
(GLYCINE - SUPRAGINGIVAL 65UM - 
200G BOTTLE - PROPHYLAXIS POWDER)

WOODPECKER 
GENTLE MINI
(GLYCINE - SUBGINGIVAL + SUPRAGINGIVAL 
POWDER 25UM - 120G BOTTLE - 
PROPHYLAXIS POWDER)

WOODPECKER 
FAST
(GLYCINE - SUPRAGINGIVAL 65UM - 
200G BOTTLE - PROPHYLAXIS POWDER)

NET $33.32/BTL

REG$49.99/120G BTL

2+1
PH-WP-GENTLE

NET $33.32/BTL

REG$49.99/120G BTL

2+1
PH-WP-GENTLE-MINI

NET $33.32/BTL

REG$49.99/120G BTL

2+1
PH-WP-FAST

WOODPECKER PT-A / PT-B 
SUPRAGINGIVAL HANDPIECE 
(AP-1) - AP-1

WOODPECKER PT-A / PT-B 
SUBGINGIVAL HANDPIECE 
(AP-2) - AP-2

3 + 1 3 + 1
REG $599.95/UNIT REG $599.95/UNIT

NET $449.96/UNIT 
(MIX AND MATCH)

3 + 1
REG $599.95/UNIT

NET $449.96/UNIT 
(MIX AND MATCH)

NET $449.96/UNIT 
(MIX AND MATCH)

3+1

2+1
WOODPECKER PT-A / PT-B 
ULTRASONIC HANDPIECE 
(TZ-2L) - TZ-2L

WOODPECKER PT-A / PT-B 
SUBGINGIVAL AIR POLISHING 
NOZZLES

2 + 1
REG 69.95/PK OF 10 NOZZLES

NET $46.63/PACK

3+1

WOODPECKER PT-A / PT-B

WOODPECKER DTE | ULTRASONIC SCALING TIPS NET $69.95/TIP 

PH-WP-AP-1
REORDER CODE

PH-P33
REORDER CODE

PH-P50R
REORDER CODE

PH-P59
REORDER CODE

PH-P50L
REORDER CODE

PH-P56
REORDER CODE

PH-E60
REORDER CODE

PH-WP-AP-2
REORDER CODE

PH-WP-TZ-2L
REORDER CODE

PH-WPNOZZLE10
REORDER CODE

2+2

REG $139.95/TIPNET $69.95/TIP
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PENGUIN
CLASSIC LOW SPEED HANDPIECE PROPHY HANDPIECE

(A1008)

• 
• 

G100-S1H1

(A1011)
• 

G100-H2

(A1010)
• Latch Type

G100-H1

1:1 Direct Drive

1:1 Direct Drive

(A1009)

• 
• 

G100-S1H2

(A1012)

• 
• 

G100-ST2

(A1017) G200-SC

G200-LA

REG$299.95/UNIT

NET $199.97/UNIT

2+1

REG$299.95/UNIT

NET $199.97/UNIT

2+1

REG$299.95/UNIT

NET $199.97/UNIT

2+1

REG$299.95/UNIT

NET $199.97/UNIT

2+1

REG$299.95/UNIT

NET $199.97/UNIT

2+1

REG$399.95/UNIT

NET $199.99/BOX

1+1

REG$399.95/UNIT

NET $199.99/BOX

1+1

1+1

1+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

2+1

PH-G100-H1
REORDER CODE

PH-G200-SC
REORDER CODE

PH-G200-LA
REORDER CODE

PH-G100-H2
REORDER CODE

PH-A1008
REORDER CODE

G100-S1H2
REORDER CODE

PH-G100-ST2
REORDER CODE
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NET$23.99/Pk

REG$29.99/Pk

PROMO 8+2

 838M
N4M

508

GUIDEPIN

N4
508

N4L
508

N4LL
508

 A19S  A22S C12S3 C120
 838M  838M  838M  838M

 A18  A18L A18LL  A18L3
 839  838M  838M  838M

A18R
 838M

 A18R2
 838M

A18R3

MICROPREP MICROPREP

ROUNDENDTAPER - FG31 - REGULAR

B51
 849

 B52
  849

 B53
  849

B54
  849

B55
  849

 B5SS
  849L

 B5S
  855

B5MSS
  855

B5MS
  855

D3S
  855

 D3
  855

 B6
 856N

 B5N
 856

B6SN
 856

B5M
 856

 B6M
 856M

  B5L
  856N

ROUNDENDTAPER - FG33 - SHORT

MB5SS
849L

MB5MSS
855

MB5MS
855

MD3S
855

MD3
 855

MB6
 856N

MB5N
856

MB6SN
856

MB5M
856

MB5L
856N

 B5LN
 856

  D2SN
 856

D2N
 856

D3L
 856

C3SS
856L

B6L
856L

B5LL
856L

D2LL
856L

CC4SS
 850

CC4S
 850

CC4
 850

CC4M
 850

CC4L
 850

C3S
850N

C3
850N

 C4LL
850

ROUNDENDTAPER - FG31 - REGULAR

PENGUIN PRECISION MULTI-USE DIAMONDS:
HIGHEST RATED
NATURAL DIAMOND  |  PREMIUM QUALITY | 5 PER PACK

The highest-rated multi-use diamond burs, according to an independent non-profits dental education and product testing 
foundation.
Manufactured with natural diamonds, which produced more cutting surfaces than synthetic, and Swiss multi-coating technique 
offers the highest level of cutting efficiency with durability and less clogging.
One-piece stainless steel shanks are specially heat-treated to ensure rigidity, Strength, and precision. 
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MB5LN
 856

MD2SN
 856

MD2N
 856

MD3L
 856

MC3SS
856L

MB6L
856L

MCC4
 850

MCC4M
 850

MCC4L
 850

MC3S
850N

MC3
850N

ROUNDENDTAPER - FG33 - SHORT

A12
  835

A13SS
  835

 A13S
  835

 A13L
 835

A13
  835

 A14
  835

A14M
835

 A14L
 835

B1S
836

A13SL
837

B1
 836

 B1L
 837

B1LL
  837

B1N
 837L

B1M
  837L

B1Q
837L

B1L3
842

FLATENDCYLINDER - FG31 - REGULAR

 MA12
 835

 MA13S
 835

 MA13
835

 MA14
 835

MB1
836

MB1S
836

FLATENDCYLINDER - FG33 - SHORT

 ENDO(SAFE END) - FG31 - REG.

N1SS
 856

 N1S
 856

N1
 856

 N1M
 856

N2S
 856

N2
 856

 C5SS
 850L

C5S
  850L

 C5M
  850L

C5
  850L

 C3L
  850L

ROUNDENDTAPER - FG31 - REG.

N3
 802L

N3L
 802L-1

N3SS
 802L

N3S
 802L

N3M
 802L

N3LL
 802L-2

ENDO - FG31 - REG.
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FLAT END SHOULDER - FG31 - REG.

D169 
 856

A15
 856

D701
 856

 A16S
 856

A16 
 856

PERIDON - 
FG31 - 

REGULAR 

A29 
  830L 

A30 
 830L 

 A19 
  835KR 

A20 
 835KR 

A19L 
  835KR 

 A20L
  835KR 

B1SS
836KR

 A20LL
 835KR 

B1SSR
837KR

A20L3 
836KR

B1SR 
 837KR

 B1R
 837KR

B1LR
  837KR

A20R
 838

A19R
  838L

A20LR
838

B21
 880

ROUND END CYLINDER - F31 - REGULAR

MA19L
835KR

MA20L
835KR

MA19R 
  838

ROUND END CYLINDER - F33 - SHORT

B2
880 

ROUND END CYLINDER

B2SL
882

B2ML
882

AL1 
802

ROUND W/COLLAR

AL2
802

AL3
802

 KS6  B2SS B2S  B2M 
KS6 KS0  KS1  KS2

B2L
KS3

 KS4 
KS4

KS5 
KS5

KS SERIES - FG - 31 - REG. 
FG - 31 - REG.

MAL1
802

ROUND W/COLLAR

MAL2
802

MAL3 
802

FG - 33 - SHORT

FG - 31 - REG.

ROUND END
CYLINDER

MB2
 880

MB2S
 KS1

MB2M
 KS2

MB2L
 KS3

MA15
 845

MA16 
 845

KS SERIES FLAT END SHOULDER
FG - 33 - SHRT FG - 33 - SHRT FG - 33 - SHRT
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D700L
846 

 B3S
846 

 D10
846 

B4SS
846 

 B3SS 
847

BB3
847

 B4S
847

B4LN
847

BB4
847

C1S 
 848

 C1 
 848

C2S 
  848

C2M
 848

C2
  848

C2L
848

D9 
848

FLATENDCYLINDER - FG31 - REGULAR

MB4SS 
 846

 MB4S
 847

MBB3
 847

 MBB4 
 847

MB4LN
 847

MC2S
 848

MC2 
 848

FLATENDCYLINDER - FG33 - SHORT

DET3
132

DET4
133

 DET9
135 

DET6
134

 C18L
804

A22
889

 A22L
247

C20L
833

A21
889

C20S
 392A

C18
 905

C19 
905

C20N
 392 

C20LL
369A

C19L
905

TRIM & FINISH - FG31 - REGULAR ACORN - FG31 - REG.

 MA162 
 845KR

 MA16R  
 846KR

MB4R 
 848

MB4LR 
 848

MODIFIED SHOULDER - FG33 - SHRT

A16RL
 845KR

 A162 
 845KR

A16RLL
 845KR

 A16R 
 846KR

A163
 846KR

A164 
846KR

B4R
 847KR

B4LR
 847KR

D9R
 847KR

MODIFIED SHOULDER - FG31 - REGULAR

D1N
 6055

D1LN
 6051

 D1L3
 6051

BULK REDUCTION
FG - 31 - REGULARFG - 31 - REGULAR

A23
390

ROUND TIP

A24 
390

C21
390

C21L
390
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A0
801 

A1
801 

A2
801 

A2S
801 

 A2L
801 

A4
801 

A3
801 

A5L
801 

A5
801 

A5LL
 801 

A5L3
 801 

A5L4
801 

ROUND  - FG31 - REGULAR

MA1 
 801

 MA2 
 801

MA2L
 801

 MA3 
 801

MA4
 801

MA5L
 801

ROUND - FG33 - SHORT

ALL5
801L

 ALL5M
801L

A9
806

A9S
806 

 A10SS 
806

A10L
806

 A10
806

A10S
813

A10LS
813

A10LL
806

ROUND 
W/S. L. 

DOUBLE INVERTED CONE- FG31 - REGULAR

MDET3
 132

MDET6 
134

MA22 
889

TRIM & FINISH - FG31 - SHORT

 ALL1  
 801L

 ALL2
 801L

ALL3S
 801L

ALL3
 801L

ALL4
 801L

ROUND W/SURGICAL L.  - FG31 - REGULAR
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C12S4
830 

 C12SSM
830

C12S5
830

D245
830 

 C12SSN  
830

C12M 
830

 C12S2
830

C12SN
830

C12ML
830

C12SSS
 830L 

 C12SS  
 830L 

C12S1 
  830L 

C12SM
 830L 

C12S
  830L 

C12
830L 

C16
830L 

PEAR  - FG31 - REGULAR

B10
877

 B10M
877 

 B11S
878

B10L
877

B11
878

B11L 
878

 B11M
878

C22
879

B11LL
878

C23  
879

 C24 
879

C25
879

C27 
879L

C26
879L

MODIFIED BEVELED CYLINDER  - FG31 - REGULAR

 MB10M 
 877

 MB11S  
 878

MB11 
 878

MB11M
 878

MODIFIED BEVELED CYLINDER - FG33 - SHRT

B12
 884

B13 
884

B14
885

BEVELED CYL - FG31 - REG

 MC12S4
 830

 MC12SSM
 830

MD245
 830

MC12S2 
 830

MC12
 830L

PEAR  - FG33 - SHORT

C14SS 
 909 

 C141
 909

C14S
 909-1 

 C14
 909 

 MC14
 909 

C142
 909 

C144
 825

C145
 825

WHEEL  - FG31 - REGULAR WHEEL 
FG - 33 - SHORT FG - 33 - SHORT

 MA9
 806

 MA10
 806

DOUBLE INVERTED CONE



orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY

RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 35

MS2SS
 877K

 MS2MS
 877K

MS2S
 878K

 MS2
 878K

MS2M
 878K

MS2L
 878K

MS2LL
878K

MODIFIED CHAMFER  - FG33 - SHORT

S2S4
876K

 S2S3
877K

 S2MS
877K

S2SS
877K

S2LS
877K

S2S 
878K

 S2LLS
877K

S2M 
878K

S2 
878K

S2L
878K

 S2LL
878K

 MODIFIED CHAMFER  - FG31 - REGULAR

B15
 885

 B16
 885

C9SS
 886

 C9S
 886

C9 
 886

C9L
 886

BEVELED CYLINDER - FG31 - REGULAR BEVELED CYLINDER - FG33 - SHORT

 MC9 
 806

 MC9L
 806

S4
 877K

 S1
 877K

S3SS
 878K

 S3S 
 878K

S3
 878K

S3L 
 878K

S5
878K

MODIFIED CHAMFER - FG31 - REGULAR

 MS3 
 878K

MODIFIED CHAMFER - FG33 - SHORT

A6
 805

 A7 
 805

A8 
 805

 A8M 
 805

A8L 
 805

A8LL  
 805

A8L3 
805

A11 
807

A11L
807

A11LL 
807

A11L3 
807

INVERTED CONE - FG31 - REGULAR

MA6 
 805

MA7
805

MA8
805

INVERTED CONE - FG33 - SHORT
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 36

A17S
 368

 A17 
 368

A173
 368

 C15S
368

C15 
 368

C28
 369

 FOOTBALL  - REGULAR

 MC15
 368

 FOOTBALL  - SHORT

C15RS3
 379 

 C15RSS
 379 

C15RS1
 379 

 C15RS
 379 

C15RMS
 379

C15R
 379 

EGG  - REGULAR

 MC15R
 379 

EGG - SHORT

B8SS
 30011

  B8S1
 861

 B9SS
 862

 B8S
 862 

  B8 
888

B9
888

 B9L
862

 B9M
862

 B9S
 30011

 C10 
 863

 C10M
  863

C10L
  863L

B9LL
 862L

C11
  863

 B9L3
30011

 A25
860

 A26
860

FLAME- FG31 - REGULAR

MB8SS
 30011

   MB8S1
 861

  MB9SS
 862

 MB8S
 862 

MB8
888

 MB9
888

 MB9L
862

 MB9M
862

 MB9S
 30011

MC11
  863

FLAME- FG33 - SHORT

 FLAME  - FG31 - REGULAR SPIRAL  - FG31 - REGULAR

  A27
 860

  A28
 860

D6
 848
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RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 37

PROMO 8+2

PROMO 8+2 PROMO 8+2

PH-1-FG2 PH-1-FG4 PH1-FG PH1-FG8 PH1-FG245 PH1-FG330

PH-1-FG331 PH-1-FG557          PH-1-FG1157               PH1-FG1557   PH-1-FG1558

PH-1-RA2 PH-1-RA4       PH-1-RA6       PH1-RA8 PH -1-FGOS557 PH-1-FGOS702

FG CARBIDES

RA CARBIDES FGOS CARBIDES

10 PER PKG. $29.99 -  NET 23.99

10 PER PKG. $29.99 -  NET 23.99 10 PER PAK 59.99- NET 47.99

PENGUIN CARBIDE

B71
 852

  B73
 852

C6S
 858

B73L
 852

 B7S
 858

 B7L
 858

B7
 858

C6L
 859

C6 
  859

C7S
 859

C7
 859

C8
 859

 C8L
 859

NEEDLES  - FG31 - REGULAR

 MB7L
 858

 MB7
 858

MC7
 859

NEEDLES  - FG33 - SHORT

D7S2
  828

 D7S
 834

D7M
  834

 D7L
834

 D71
  868A

 D72
  868A

DEPTHCUTTER - F31  - REGULAR

  M2
  525

  M1
  525

 M3
  525

 M4
  525

AXIALREDUCTION  - FG31 - REG.

NON STERILE
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FG7377
 1.4/2.8 

  FG7378
 1.8/3.4

H48L010
 1.0/8.0

FG7379
 2.3/4.2

 H48L012
  1.2/8.0

 FG7675-1
  1.4/8.0

FG7642-1
 1.0/8.0

 EF3
  0.8/3.0

FG7664-1
  1.6/8.0

EF4
  1.0/4.2

 EF6
 1.4/6.0

EF9
  1.4/9.0

 12 BLADES WITH EUROPEAN/GERMAN TWIST - MADE IN USA

EF3-20   EF4-20 EF9-20EF6-20   FG8377   FG8379FG8378  FG8406FG8404  FG8408   FG8642  FG8675

 12 BLADES WITH EUROPEAN/GERMAN TWIST - MADE IN USA

    
BARRACUDA
Ideal for rapid reduction of all materials such as amalgam, porcelain, metal and 
tooth structure. Its super sharp transversing tip and blade design result in 

perfomrance, perfect for crown removal and endodontic access.  

METAL/CROWN CUTTERS
ISO No. 2 4 6 8 34 35 37 245 330 331 556 557 558 701 702 1557 1558
ISO Ø 1/10 (mm) 010 014 016 023 008 010 014 008 008 010 009 010 012 012 016 010 012
Head Length (mm) 0.9 1.1 1.4 2.7 1.6 1.7 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2

BARRACUDA

METAL CUTTER: MC MC02 MC04 MC06 MC08 MC34 MC35 MC37 MC245 MC330 MC331 MC556 MC557 MC558 MC701 MC702 MC1557 MC1558
MC SHORT MCSS330 MCSS331 MCSS557 MCSS1558

powerful cutting 

ISO Ø (mm) 016 016 16 016 016
Head L (mm) 11 11 11 9.0 9.0
Total L (mm) 25 23 28 26 23

40199Z 40151Z 40151LZ 4219EZ 4152EZ

$69.99 Per Pack of 5

$79.99 PER PACK OF 5

NET $63.99 PER PACKBUY 5 GET 20% OFF

$79.99 PER PACK OF 5

NET $63.99 PER PACKBUY 5 GET 20% OFF

$89.99 PER PACK OF 10
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SURGICEL

GELATIN SPONGE

ABSORBABLE HEMOSTAT

ETHICON

ALM SCALPEL 
ABSORBABLE HEMOSTAT

SUTURES

ABSORBABLE HEMOSTAT GELATIN SPONGE BLADES

ABSORBABLE GELATIN SPONGE

39526
5.0 CM X 1.2 CM

BOX OF 12 ENVELOPES - STERILE

DISPOSABLE SCALPEL S/S

SURGICAL BLADES S/S 
12-7, 2 CM X 6 CM
(12 CM SQ.) X 7 MM (THICK)
(#1972) 

(JJ-1955) PH-MS0005

32262

AVAILABLE IN #11, 12, 15 (10/BX)

AVAILABLE IN #11, 12, 15 (100/BX)

SURGICAL BLADES S/S 
15C (100/BX)

OTHER SIZE BLADES AVAILABLE, PEASE CALL. FINAL SALE. NO RETURNS.

1 CM CUBE, 24/BOX

$199.99

$139.99

$12.99

$29.99

$45.99

PROMO $55.99
$69.99

BOX OF 12

BOX OF 12

ETHICON

42497

46843

12471

12470

14061

14044

12472

46841

40676

28834

42230

28835

28840

12400

12772

24089

24090

24092

12495

10871

43787

50031

J422H

J392H

VR494

VR2298

J496G

VR497

632G

612G

635H

683G

1654G

687G

1654G

687G

H821H

8698G

8695G

8697G

6616G

684G

J493G

736G

VICRYL FS-2, 4-0 UNDYED 27", 36/BX 

VICRYL 4-0, FS-2 ,18", 36/BX 

VICRYL 4-0, P-3, 3/8 CIRCLE, 18", 12/BX  

VICRYL 3-0, FS-2, 3/8 CIRCLE, 27", 36/BX 

VICRYL 4-0, PS-2 ,18", 12/BX 

VICRYL 3-0, PS-2 ,18", 12/BX 

VICRYL RAPIDE 3-0, PS-2 ,18", 12/BX 

SILK-X1 NEEDLE 18" SILK, 12/BX 

SUTURE CUTICULAR X-1 SZ 3 18" GUT PLAIN, 12/BX 

ETHICON GUT FS-2, 4-0 CHROMIC 27", 36/BX

ETHICON GUT FS-2, 4-0 CHROMIC 27", 36/BX

CHROMIC GUT 4-0, P-3 NEEDLE, 18", 12/BX 

CHROMIC GUT 5-0, P-3 NEEDLE, 18", 36/BX 

PLAIN GUT 4-0, FS-2 NEEDLE, 21", 36/BX 

PROLENE BLUE 4-0, P-3 NEEDLE, 18", 12/BX 

PROLENE BLUE 5-0, P-3 NEEDLE, 18", 12/BX 

PROLENE BLUE 6-0, P-3 NEEDLE, 18", 12/BX 

PROLENE BLUE 6-0, P-1 NEEDLE, 12", 12/BX 

ETHILON FS-2, 5-0, 18", 12/BX

SILK FS-1, 3-0, 18", 12/BX 

VICRYL P-3, 5-0, 18", 12/BX

SILK C-3, 4-0, 27", 12/BX    

4+1



 BUY 5+1



BUY 12 +3
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Dental Operating System

INCLUDES INCLUDES

Comprehensive & Advanced
Technology

Comfortek X1® EXPERT Comfortek X1® 

• Stellar patient chair
• Luxury sewn upholstery
• Deluxe Delivery unit
• Floor standing water unit
• L&R long arm rest
• Cuspidor
• Assistant and doctor control panel with 
memory position
• M8 LED operating light, white and yellow
light sensor
• 2 Fiber-optic tubing
• Added electric motor
• Built in LED piezo scaler
• Premium doctor stool and assistant stool
• 3 year warranty
• 7 year warranty on motor

• Stellar patient chair
• Luxury upholstery
• Delivery unit
• Cuspidor
• Floor standing water unit
• L&R long arm rest
• Assistant and doctor control panel with
 memory position
• M5 LED light
• Built in LED piezo scaler
• Premium doctor stool and assistant stool
• 3 year warranty on parts
• 7 year warranty on motor

Comfortek X1 EXPERT
(20401)

Comfortek X1 MASTER
(20504)

Optional Configurations:

Proportional 
Foot Control

Air Lock Switch with 
4 Way Joystick

Second HVE Suction Monitor Arm Quick Disconnect
(Air or Water) x1

Quick Disconnects 
(Air and Water) x2

an
d 

m
or

e.
..

FINANCING FOR
36 MONTHS

$469/MONTH
$630/MONTH

O%
FINANCING FOR

36 MONTHS

O%
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$599/month
FLIGHT A12 OPERATORY 
CHAIR PACKAGE
(INCLUDES FREE DENTAL STOOL)

AUTO CLAVE B

O%

$330/month

FINANCING FOR
48 MONTHS

O%
FINANCING FOR

36 MONTHS



SINUS AUGMENTATIONS
NovaBone Dental Putty can be used for lateral sinus augmentations
and is particularly suitable for the crestal approach given the unique
cartridge-based delivery. The Schneiderian membrane is typically
elevated without incident.

PERI-IMPLANT DEFECTS
The Putty is suitable for small to moderate-sized dehiscence and
fenestration defects around dental implants, whether at the time of
placement or for post placement repair. The unique cartridge-based
delivery allows for precise delivery of the graft in hard-to-access defect
sites or when expressing the graft between the implant body and the
remaining wall of the defect.

PARTIAL AND FULL EXTRACTION SITES
NovaBone Dental Putty is an exceptional choice for filling extraction
sockets. Given the complete resorption of the material and substitution
with host bone, it is ideal for ridge preservation in delayed implant
placement protocols.

SUPERIOR DELIVERY
NovaBone Dental Putty is available in a unidose cartridge format that
is familiar to practitioners but unique to the bone graft industry. The
2.8mm curved cannula allows for precise delivery of the graft material
in difficult to access defects.
It is also a highly effective delivery system for specialized indications
such as the crestal approach to sinus augmentation.

FULLY SYNTHETIC
As a synthetic graft material, you can be assured of consistent product
quality and the elimination of any risk for disease transmission-factors
which may improve patient acceptance.

RADIOPAQUE
The Putty material is radio-dense and hence can be differentiated from
the surrounding bone on a radiograph.



NovaBone Dental Putty is available in a variety of configurations including the unique unidose cartridge
and syringe options.

***Not all dispensing formats are available in all countries. Please check your local distributor for
sizes, part numbers and availability.***

Cartridge Dispenser
0.5cc Cartridges (blue)
0.5cc Cartridges (blue)
0.5cc Cartridges (blue)

1 Pack
2 Pack
4 Pack
6 Pack

$129
$249
$479
$599

Buy 3 Get 1 Free
Buy 3 Get 1 Free
Buy 3 Get 1 Free
Buy 3 Get 1 Free

0.5cc Syringe
0.5cc Syringes

1 Pack
2 Pack

$129
$239

Buy 3 Get 1 Free
Buy 3 Get 1 Free

CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

CARTRIDGE SYSTEM CONFIGURATION

SYRINGE(S) CONFIGURATION REG. PRICE PROMO

REG. PRICE PROMO
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YOUR TURNKEY 
OFFICE PARTNERS

CONTACT US TODAY

OUR PROCESS

Building Solutions
Project Management
Value - Added Approach

CONSTRUCTION
PROMO
FREE Consultation, FREE Office
Design, and Discount 
on Equipment!

A Proud Canadian Company
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